Cubical Drapery Standard Item Numbers
11
Cubical Drapery Standard Item Numbers
CUBICLE CURTAINS
EMBASSY (EMQ): Quick ship Ships in 7 days
Any size on the chart is on our 7 day quick ship program
M=MESH W I D T H COLOR CODES
68 102 136 170 204 238 272 BLU Blue
H 60 EMQ68X60 EMQ102X60 EMQ136X60 EMQ170X60 EMQ204X60 EMQ238X60 EMQ272X60 FLT Flintstone
E 64 EMQ68X64 EMQ102X64 EMQ136X64 EMQ170X64 EMQ204X64 EMQ238X64 EMQ272X64 GRT Green Tea
I 68 EMQ68X68 EMQ102X68 EMQ136X68 EMQ170X68 EMQ204X68 EMQ238X68 EMQ272X68 MEL Melrose
G 72 EMQ68X72 EMQ102X72 EMQ136X72 EMQ170X72 EMQ204X72 EMQ238X72 EMQ272X72 MNT Mint
H 74 EMQ68X74 EMQ102X74 EMQ136X74 EMQ170X74 EMQ204X74 EMQ238X74 EMQ272X74 NAT Natural
T 80M EMQ68X80M EMQ102X80M EMQ136X80M EMQ170X80M EMQ204X80M EMQ238X80M EMQ272X80M OAT Oatmeal
84M EMQ68X84M EMQ102X84M EMQ136X84M EMQ170X84M EMQ204X84M EMQ238X84M EMQ272X84M PAR Parchment
88M EMQ68X88M EMQ102X88M EMQ136X88M EMQ170X88M EMQ204X88M EMQ238X88M EMQ272X88M SGL Sea Glass
92M EMQ68X92M EMQ102X92M EMQ136X92M EMQ170X92M EMQ204X92M EMQ238X92M EMQ272X92M STL Steel
94M EMQ68X94M EMQ102X94M EMQ136X94M EMQ170X94M EMQ204X94M EMQ238X94M EMQ272X94M WIL Willow
CUBICLE CURTAINS Quick ship Ships in 7 days
SPRING FROST (SFQ): Any size on the chart is on our 7 day quick ship program
M=MESH W I D T H COLOR CODES
68 102 136 170 204 238 272 BGE Beige
H 60 SFQ68X60 SFQ102X60 SFQ136X60 SFQ170X60 SFQ204X60 SFQ238X60 SFQ272X60
E 64 SFQ68X64 SFQ102X64 SFQ136X64 SFQ170X64 SFQ204X64 SFQ238X64 SFQ272X64 COP Copen
I 68 SFQ68X68 SFQ102X68 SFQ136X68 SFQ170X68 SFQ204X68 SFQ238X68 SFQ272X68
G 72 SFQ68X72 SFQ102X72 SFQ136X72 SFQ170X72 SFQ204X72 SFQ238X72 SFQ272X72 EGG Eggshell
H 74 SFQ68X74 SFQ102X74 SFQ136X74 SFQ170X74 SFQ204X74 SFQ238X74 SFQ272X74
T 80M SFQ68X80M SFQ102X80M SFQ136X80M SFQ170X80M SFQ204X80M SFQ238X80M SFQ272X80M SUE Suede
84M SFQ68X84M SFQ102X84M SFQ136X84M SFQ170X84M SFQ204X84M SFQ238X84M SFQ272X84M MID Midnight
88M SFQ68X88M SFQ102X88M SFQ136X88M SFQ170X88M SFQ204X88M SFQ238X88M SFQ272X88M TAL Teal
92M SFQ68X92M SFQ102X92M SFQ136X92M SFQ170X92M SFQ204X92M SFQ238X92M SFQ272X92M
94M SFQ68X94M SFQ102X94M SFQ136X94M SFQ170X94M SFQ204X94M SFQ238X94M SFQ272X94M PRL Pearl
WIL Willow
OAT Oatmeal
DFT Delft
BFF Buff
TPE Taupe
2
Cubical Drapery Standard Item NumbersCUBICLE CURTAINS
DEMPSEY DMQ):
M=MESH W I D T H COLOR CODES
68 102 136 170 204 238 272 MEL Melrose
H 60 DMQ68X60 DMQ102X60 DMQ136X60 DMQ170X60 DMQ204X60 DMQ238X60 DMQ272X60 CHB Chablis
E 64 DMQ68X64 DMQ102X64 DMQ136X64 DMQ170X64 DMQ204X64 DMQ238X64 DMQ272X64 NUT Nutmeg
I 68 DMQ68X68 DMQ102X68 DMQ136X68 DMQ170X68 DMQ204X68 DMQ238X68 DMQ272X68 NAT Natural
G 72 DMQ68X72 DMQ102X72 DMQ136X72 DMQ170X72 DMQ204X72 DMQ238X72 DMQ272X72 CRE Cream
H 74 DMQ68X74 DMQ102X74 DMQ136X74 DMQ170X74 DMQ204X74 DMQ238X74 DMQ272X74 TRS Tea Rose
T 80M DMQ68X80M DMQ102X80M DMQ136X80M DMQ170X80M DMQ204X80M DMQ238X80M DMQ272X80M MNT Mint
84M DMQ68X84M DMQ102X84M DMQ136X84M DMQ170X84M DMQ204X84M DMQ238X84M DMQ272X84M DFT Delft
88M DMQ68X88M DMQ102X88M DMQ136X88M DMQ170X88M DMQ204X88M DMQ238X88M DMQ272X88M GRM Greenmist
92M DMQ68X92M DMQ102X92M DMQ136X92M DMQ170X92M DMQ204X92M DMQ238X92M DMQ272X92M BLM Bluemoon
94M DMQ68X94M DMQ102X94M DMQ136X94M DMQ170X94M DMQ204X94M DMQ238X94M DMQ272X94M
CUBICLE CURTAINS
IVY MIST (IVQ):
M=MESH W I D T H
68 102 136 170 204 238 272 COLOR CODES
3
H 60 IVQ68X60 IVQ102X60 IVQ136X60 IVQ170X60 IVQ204X60 IVQ238X60 IVQ272X60 MEL Melrose
E 64 IVQ68X64 IVQ102X64 IVQ136X64 IVQ170X64 IVQ204X64 IVQ238X64 IVQ272X64 WIL Willow
I 68 IVQ68X68 IVQ102X68 IVQ136X68 IVQ170X68 IVQ204X68 IVQ238X68 IVQ272X68 NAT Natural
G 72 IVQ68X72 IVQ102X72 IVQ136X72 IVQ170X72 IVQ204X72 IVQ238X72 IVQ272X72 CHB Chablis
H 74 IVQ68X74 IVQ102X74 IVQ136X74 IVQ170X74 IVQ204X74 IVQ238X74 IVQ272X74 SUE Suede
T 80M IVQ68X80M IVQ102X80M IVQ136X80M IVQ170X80M IVQ204X80M IVQ238X80M IVQ272X80M DFT Delft
84M IVQ68X84M IVQ102X84M IVQ136X84M IVQ170X84M IVQ204X84M IVQ238X84M IVQ272X84M AMT Amethyst
88M IVQ68X88M IVQ102X88M IVQ136X88M IVQ170X88M IVQ204X88M IVQ238X88M IVQ272X88M GRM Greenmist
92M IVQ68X92M IVQ102X92M IVQ136X92M IVQ170X92M IVQ204X92M IVQ238X92M IVQ272X92M ASP Aspen
94M IVQ68X94M IVQ102X94M IVQ136X94M IVQ170X94M IVQ204X94M IVQ238X94M IVQ272X94M SLT Slate
3
Cubical Drapery Standard Item Numbers
CUBICLE CURTAINS
  SIMPLICITY  (SMQ):
M=MESH W I D T H
68 102 136 170 204 238 272
H 60 SMQ68X60 SMQ102X60 SMQ136X60 SMQ170X60 SMQ204X60 SMQ238X60 SMQ272X60 NAT Natural
E 64 SMQ68X64 SMQ102X64 SMQ136X64 SMQ170X64 SMQ204X64 SMQ238X64 SMQ272X64 CHB Chablis
I 68 SMQ68X68 SMQ102X68 SMQ136X68 SMQ170X68 SMQ204X68 SMQ238X68 SMQ272X68 GRM Greenmist
G 72 SMQ68X72 SMQ102X72 SMQ136X72 SMQ170X72 SMQ204X72 SMQ238X72 SMQ272X72 MEL Melrose
H 74 SMQ68X74 SMQ102X74 SMQ136X74 SMQ170X74 SMQ204X74 SMQ238X74 SMQ272X74 BLM Bluemoon
T 80M SMQ68X80M SMQ102X80M SMQ136X80M SMQ170X80M SMQ204X80M SMQ238X80M SMQ272X80M OAT Oatmeal
84M SMQ68X84M SMQ102X84M SMQ136X84M SMQ170X84M SMQ204X84M SMQ238X84M SMQ272X84M STL Steel
88M SMQ68X88M SMQ102X88M SMQ136X88M SMQ170X88M SMQ204X88M SMQ238X88M SMQ272X88M SUE Suede
92M SMQ68X92M SMQ102X92M SMQ136X92M SMQ170X92M SMQ204X92M SMQ238X92M SMQ272X92M WIL Willow
94M SMQ68X94M SMQ102X94M SMQ136X94M SMQ170X94M SMQ204X94M SMQ238X94M SMQ272X94M
CUBICLE CURTAINS
  NORTHWOODS  (NWQ):
M=MESH W I D T H
4
68 102 136 170 204 238 272 COLOR CODES
H 60 NWQ68X60 NWQ102X60 NWQ136X60 NWQ170X60 NWQ204X60 NWQ238X60 NWQ272X60 DUN Dune
E 64 NWQ68X64 NWQ102X64 NWQ136X64 NWQ170X64 NWQ204X64 NWQ238X64 NWQ272X64 JUN Juneberry
I 68 NWQ68X68 NWQ102X68 NWQ136X68 NWQ170X68 NWQ204X68 NWQ238X68 NWQ272X68 NEC Nectar
G 72 NWQ68X72 NWQ102X72 NWQ136X72 NWQ170X72 NWQ204X72 NWQ238X72 NWQ272X72 SUN Sunshine
H 74 NWQ68X74 NWQ102X74 NWQ136X74 NWQ170X74 NWQ204X74 NWQ238X74 NWQ272X74
T 80M NWQ68X80M NWQ102X80M NWQ136X80M NWQ170X80M NWQ204X80M NWQ238X80M NWQ272X80M
84M NWQ68X84M NWQ102X84M NWQ136X84M NWQ170X84M NWQ204X84M NWQ238X84M NWQ272X84M
88M NWQ68X88M NWQ102X88M NWQ136X88M NWQ170X88M NWQ204X88M NWQ238X88M NWQ272X88M
92M NWQ68X92M NWQ102X92M NWQ136X92M NWQ170X92M NWQ204X92M NWQ238X92M NWQ272X92M
94M NWQ68X94M NWQ102X94M NWQ136X94M NWQ170X94M NWQ204X94M NWQ238X94M NWQ272X94M
4
Cubical Drapery Standard Item NumbersCUBICLE CURTAINS
ALLEGRO
 EASYCARE ALLEGRO ANTIMICROBIALTREATED  (EC):
M=MESH W I D T H
68 102 136 170 204 238 272 COLOR CODES
H 60 ECA68X60 ECA102X60 ECA136X60 ECA170X60 ECA204X60 ECA238X60 ECA272X60 OAT OATMEAL
E 64 ECA68X64 ECA102X64 ECA136X64 ECA170X64 ECA204X64 ECA238X64 ECA272X64 ECR ECRU
I 68 ECA68X68 ECA102X68 ECA136X68 ECA170X68 ECA204X68 ECA238X68 ECA272X68 CRE CREAM
G 72 ECA68X72 ECA102X72 ECA136X72 ECA170X72 ECA204X72 ECA238X72 ECA272X72 EGN EGGNOG
H 74 ECA68X74 ECA102X74 ECA136X74 ECA170X74 ECA204X74 ECA238X74 ECA272X74 COK COOKIE
T 80M ECA68X80M ECA102X80M ECA136X80M ECA170X80M ECA204X80M ECA238X80M ECA272X80M SDS SANDSTONE
84M ECA68X84M ECA102X84M ECA136X84M ECA170X84M ECA204X84M ECA238X84M ECA272X84M SAG SAGE
88M ECA68X88M ECA102X88M ECA136X88M ECA170X88M ECA204X88M ECA238X88M ECA272X88M KIW KIWI
92M ECA68X92M ECA102X92M ECA136X92M ECA170X92M ECA204X92M ECA238X92M ECA272X92M GRL GARLAND
94M ECA68X94M ECA102X94M ECA136X94M ECA170X94M ECA204X94M ECA238X94M ECA272X94M FED FEDERAL
ZEP ZEPHYR
CAB CABERNET
CUBICLE CURTAINS
SUNDANCE
 EASYCARE SUNDANCE ANTIMICROBIALTREATED  (EC):
M=MESH W I D T H
68 102 136 170 204 238 272 COLOR CODES
5
H 60 EC68X60 EC102X60 EC136X60 EC170X60 EC204X60 EC238X60 EC272X60 GRA Graphite
E 64 EC68X64 EC102X64 EC136X64 EC170X64 EC204X64 EC238X64 EC272X64 TPE Taupe
I 68 EC68X68 EC102X68 EC136X68 EC170X68 EC204X68 EC238X68 EC272X68 NAT Natural
G 72 EC68X72 EC102X72 EC136X72 EC170X72 EC204X72 EC238X72 EC272X72 CRE Cream
H 74 EC68X74 EC102X74 EC136X74 EC170X74 EC204X74 EC238X74 EC272X74 CHA Chabils
T 80M EC68X80M EC102X80M EC136X80M EC170X80M EC204X80M EC238X80M EC272X80M OAT Oatmeal
84M EC68X84M EC102X84M EC136X84M EC170X84M EC204X84M EC238X84M EC272X84M BFF Buff
88M EC68X88M EC102X88M EC136X88M EC170X88M EC204X88M EC238X88M EC272X88M CHI Chiffon
92M EC68X92M EC102X92M EC136X92M EC170X92M EC204X92M EC238X92M EC272X92M SUR Surf
94M EC68X94M EC102X94M EC136X94M EC170X94M EC204X94M EC238X94M EC272X94M WIL Willow
CAC Cactus
BLU Bluemoon
5
Cubical Drapery Standard Item NumbersCUBICLE- SUPREME TRACK
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MCD114140 Splice
MCD114120 END CAP W/PULL Out
MCD114110 END CAP PLUG STYLE
SUP2FTSTR  2 FT. STRAIGHT
SUP30INSTR  30" STRAIGHT
SUP3FTSTR  3 FT. STRAIGHT
SUP42INSTR  42" STRAIGHT
SUP4FTSTR  4 FT. STRAIGHT
SUP54INSTR  54" STRAIGHT
SUP5FTSTR  5 FT. STRAIGHT
SUP66INSTR  66" STRAIGHT
SUP6FTSTR  6 FT. STRAIGHT
SUP78INSTR  78" STRAIGHT
SUP7FTSTR  7 FT. STRAIGHT
SUP90INSTR  90" STRAIGHT
SUP8FTSTR  8 FT. STRAIGHT
SUP102INSTR  102" STRAIGHT-SPLICED
SUP9FTSTR  9 FT. STRAIGHT-SPLICED
SUP114INSTR  114" STRAIGHT-SPLICED
SUP10FTSTR  10 FT. STRAIGHT-SPLICED
SUP126INSTR  126" STRAIGHT
SUP11FTSTR  11 FT. STRAIGHT-SPLICED
SUP138INSTR  138" STRAIGHT
SUP12FTSTR  12 FT. STRAIGHT-SPLICED
SUP150INSTR ,150"STRAIGHT
SUP13FTSTR  13' STRAIGHT
SUP14FTSTR  14' STRAIGHT
SUP15FTSTR  15' STRAIGHT-SPLICED
SUP16FTSTR  16' STRAIGHT-SPLICED
SUP17FTSTR  17' STRAIGHT-SPLICED
SUP18FTSTR  18' STRAIGHT-SPLICED
SUP102INSTRU  102" STRAIGHT-UNSPLICED
SUP9FTSTRU  9 FT. STRAIGHT-UNSPLICED
SUP114INSTRU  114" STRAIGHT-UNSPLICED
SUP10FTSTRU  10 FT. STRAIGHT-UNSPLICED
SUP11FTSTRU  11FT STRAIGHT-UNSPLICED
SUP12FTSTRU  12'  STRAIGHT, UNSPLICED
SUP15FTSTRU  15 FT. STRAIGHT-UNSPLICED
SUP16FTSTRU  16 FT. STRAIGHT-UNSPLICED
SUP17FTSTRU  17 FT. STRAIGHT-UNSPLICED
SUP18FTSTRU  18 FT. STRAIGHT-UNSPLICED
SUP2X2FTW45  2X2 FT. W/45 DEG. BEND
SUP2X2FTW90  2X2 FT. W/90 DEG. BEND
SUP3X3FTW45  3X3 FT. W/45 DEG. BEND
SUP3X3FTW90  3X3 FT. W/90 DEG. BEND
6
Cubical Drapery Standard Item Numbers
CUBICLE-  GERI TRACK
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GERI2FTSTR  2 ft. Straight
GERI3FTSTR  3 ft. Straight
GERI4FTSTR  4 ft. Straight
GERI5FTSTR  5 ft. Straight
GERI6FTSTR  6 ft. Straight
GERI7FTSTR  7 ft. Straight
GERI8FTSTR  8 ft. Straight
GERI9FTSTR  9 ft. Straight
GERI10FTSTR  10 ft. Straight
GERI11FTSTR  11 ft. Straight
GERI12FTSTR  12 ft. Straight
GERI2X2FTW90  2x2 ft. w/90 Degree Bend
GERI2X2FTW45  2x2 ft. w/45 Degree Bend
GERI3X3FTW90  3x3 ft. w/90 Degree Bend
GERI3X3FTW45  3x3 ft. w/45 Degree Bend
MCD111120BX Geri Carrier (100 ea./box)
Cubicle Carriers
7
A MCD114130C Supreme Carrier
B MCD114132 Supreme Spool Carrier
C MCD114131 Supreme Break-away carrier
D MCD114130 Supreme Carrier, plastic with metal hook
E MCD111120BX Geri Carrier
D) Supreme Carrier E) Geri Carrier
7
Cubical Drapery Standard Item NumbersIV Track Standard Items
IV TRACK
IV2FTSTR 2 FOOT STRAIGHT
IV3FTSTR 3 FOOT STRAIGHT
IV4FTSTR 4 FOOT STRAIGHT
IV5FTSTR 5 FOOT STRAIGHT
IV6FTSTR 6 FOOT STRAIGHT
IV7FTSTR 7 FOOT STRAIGHT
IV8FTSTR 8 FOOT STRAIGHT
IV9FTSTR 9 FOOT STRAIGHT
IV10FTSTR 10 FOOT STRAIGHT
IV2X2FTW90A 2 X 2 FT, W/90 DEGREE BEND
IV3X3FTW90 3 X 3 FT, W/90 DEGREE BEND
IV2X2FTW45A 2 X 2 FT, W/45 DEGREE BEND
IV3X3FTW45 3 X 3 FT, W/45 DEGREE BEND
IV TREES
IV800096A 8 HOOKS, ADJUSTS 10", FOR 8' CEILING
IV8000102A 8 HOOKS, ADJUSTS 16", FOR 8'6" CEILING
IV8000108A 8 HOOKS, ADJUSTS 16", FOR 9' CEILING
OO S S S O OO C G
8
IV8000114A 8 HOOKS, ADJUSTS 16", FOR 9'6" FOOT CEILING
IV8000120A 8 HOOKS, ADJUSTS 16", FOR 10' CEILING
IV400096A 4 HOOKS, ADJUSTS 10", FOR 8' CEILING
IV4000102A 4 HOOKS, ADJUSTS 16", FOR 8'6" CEILING
IV4000108A 4 HOOKS, ADJUSTS 16", FOR 9' CEILING
IV4000114A 4 HOOKS, ADJUSTS 16", FOR 9'6" FOOT CEILING
IV4000120A 4 HOOKS, ADJUSTS 16", FOR 10' CEILING
IV CARRIERS
IVNC100A IV CARRIER, NON-CONDUCTIVE
8
Cubical Drapery Standard Item NumbersSHOWER CURTAIN ITEM NUMBERS
SURECHECK
FR SUQ33X72* 33X72 - SPECIFY COLOR BOR Bordeaux
FR SUQ68X72* 68X72 -SPECIFY COLOR MAU Mauve
SHOWERGUARD CLR Translucent
SHQ33X72* 33X72 - SPECIFY COLOR DUN Dune
SHQ68X72* 68X72 -SPECIFY COLOR FAW Fawn
WHI White
SHOWER SHIELD 100%  POLY - FIRE RETARDANT LTB Light Blue
FR SDQ33X72SNO 33X72 SNOW MIN Mint
FR SDQ33X72CRE 33X72 CREAM SEA Seafoam
FR SDQ33X72CAF 33X72 CAFÉ
FR SDQ68X72SNO 68X72 SNOW
FR SDQ68X72CRE 68X72 CREAME
FR SDQ68X72CAF 68X72 CAFÉ
WHI White
SPRING SHOWER VINYL - FIRE RETARDANT FOR Forrest/Woodland
FR SSQ36X72WHI 36X72 WHITE MID Midnight
FR SSQ36X72BGE 36X72 BEIGE MAR Maroon
FR SSQ72X72WHI 72X72 WHITE DOE Doeskin
FR SSQ72X72BGE 72X72 BEIGE ALM Al d
Surecheck
Showergaurd
FR SSQ72X72BGE 72X72 BEIGE ALM Almond
PEA Pearl
RAIN VINYL
RAQ36X72WHI 36X72 WHITE
RAQ36X72BGE 36X72 BEIGE
RAQ36X72BLU 36X72 BLUE
RAQ36X72GRN 36X72 GREEN
RAQ36X72FRO 36X72 FROST
RAQ36X72APR 36X72 APRICOT
RAQ72X72WHI 72X72 WHITE
RAQ72X72BGE 72X72 BEIGE
RAQ72X72BLU 72X72 BLUE
RAQ72X72GRN 72X72 GREEN
RAQ72X72FRO 72C72 FROST
RAQ72X72APR 72X72 APRICOT
9
Cubical Drapery Standard Item NumbersSPRAY 100 % NYLON
SPQ36X72CLA  36 X 72, CLARET
SPQ36X72PIN  36 X 72, PINK
SPQ36X72BLU  36 X 72, BLUE
SPQ36X72GRN  36 X 72, GREEN
SPQ36X72PCH  36 X 72, PEACH
SPQ36X72WHI  36 X 72, WHITE
SPQ36X72BGE  36 X 72, BEIGE
SPQ72X72CLA  72 X 72, CLARET
SPQ72X72PIN  72 X 72, PINK
SPQ72X72BLU  72 X 72, BLUE
SPQ72X72GRN  72 X 72, GREEN
SPQ72X72PCH  72 X 72, PEACH
SPQ72X72WHI  72 X 72, WHITE
SPQ72X72BGE  72 X 72, BEIGE
MISTY MORNING 100% POLYESTER
MMQ33X72SNO 33 X 72, SNOW
MMQ33X72CRE 33 X 72, CRÈME
MMQ33X72CAF 33 X 72, CAFÉ
MMQ68X72SNO 68 X 72, SNOW
MMQ68X72CRE 68 X 72, CRÈME
10
,
MMQ68X72CAF 68 X 72, CAFÉ
Hookless Showercurtains
Rain Cloud shower curtain, polyester curtain with bubble vinyl window, hookless rings
SHWRC71X74BEI 71X74 BEIGE
SHWRC71X74WHI 71X74 WHITE
Rain Dance shower curtain, polyester curtain with poly mesh window, hookless rings
SHWRD71X74BEI 71X74 BEIGE
SHWRD71X74BLU 71X74 BLUE
SHWRD71X74LIL 71X74 LILAC
SHWRD71X74ROS 71X74 ROSE
SHWRD71X74SAG 71X74 SAGE
SHWRD71X74WHI 71X74 WHITE
Rain Drop shower curtain, Vinyl, NO WINDOW, hookless rings
SHWRP71X74BEI 71X74 BEIGE
SHWRP71X74WHI 71X74 WHITE
SHWRP42X74WHI 42X74 WHITE
Rain Shadow shower curtain, polyester curtain with NO WINDOW, hookless rings
SHWRS71X74BEI 71X74 BEIGE
SHWRS71X74WHI 71X74 WHITE
10
Cubical Drapery Standard Item NumbersSHOWER CURTAIN ITEM NUMBERS
Rings:
MCDKA9100C  RINGS, PLASTIC, CLEAR
MCDKA9100W  RINGS, PLASTIC, WHITE
MCDKA2000  RINGS, WIRE
MCDKA150  RINGS, WIRE W/ROLLERS
MCDKA255  RINGS, WIRE, LARGE RING
MCDKA255R  RINGS, WIRE, LARGE RING W/ROLLERS
Rods:
Curved Rods
KACR580C 9" Bow Curved Rod
KACR560C 6" Bow Curved Rod
ARC60CR 60" ARC BAR CHROME FINISH
ARC60SS 60" ARC BAR STAINLESS FINISH
ARC72CR 72" ARC BAR CHROME FINISH
ARC72SS 72" ARC BAR STAINLESS FINISH
ARCCPCR COVER PLATE CHROME FINISH
ARCCPSS COVER PLATE STAINLESS FINISH
CURVED ROD
11
Stationary Rods
IFC70R3FT 36" STATIONARY ROD-IFC71B REQUIRED
IFC70R6FT 72" STATIONARY ROD-IFC71B REQUIRED
IFC71B WALL MOUNT BRACKETS PAIR ARC BAR
SPRING LOADED RODS
ROD5755WDS 44"-72" TENSION ROD
ROD5753WDS 39"-62" TENSION ROD
ROD5754WDS 36"-60" TENSION ROD TENSION ROD
11
Cubical Drapery Standard Item NumbersQuilts
Inn Collection
COTTON/POLY BLEND NON-REVERSIBLE
SPECIFY FROM THE FOLLOWING PATTERNS/COLOR: ADRIATIC, BRIGHTON BLACK, BRIGHTON MULIT, CARLETON,
COLORADO, HARVEST, IMAGES, MIRAGE, MOSIAC, PUEBLO BLUE, PUEBLO GREEN, SEABREEZE, SEASHELL, SHETLAND, TAPESTRY, MULTI,
TARTAN, TEXTURE, TUCSON HUNTER, YESTERDAY, LUX BEIGE, LUX MAUVE, LUX PEACH, LUX SMOKE, LUX DOVER, LUX MINT, LUX WINE
LUX HUNTER, LUX NAVY, SUTTON BURGUNDY, SUTTON, HUNTER, SUTTON NAVY
Item Number Description
MCDIN71X102C HOSPITAL FITTED 71X102
MCDIN72X104 SUB TWIN 72X104
MCDIN80X108 TWIN 80X108
MCDIN96X110 FULL 96X110
MCDIN102X115 QUEEN 102X115
MCDIN120X115 KING 120X115
LUXOR QUILTS
100 PERCENT POLYESTER NON-REVERSIBLE.
SPECIFY PATTERN/COLOR: ARTISAN,AWNING STRIPE BLUE, AWINING STRIPE BURGUNDY, AWNING STRIPE RUST, BARON,
CAMBRIDGE BURGUNDY, CAMBRIDGE GREEN, CAMELOT, CAPRI, CONCORD, ELITE BEIGE, ELITE BLUE, ELITE BROWN,
ELITE BURGUDY, ELITE GOLD, ELITE GREEN, ELITE RUST, FIRENZE, IBIZA, IKAT GREEN, IKAT RUST, KEMPTON GREEN,
KEMPTON ROSE, LANAI, LISBON, MALAGA, MALATRA, MOIRE BEIGE, MORIE BLUE, MOIRE BURGUNDY, PORTO, MOIRE COFFEE,KEMPTON ROSE, LANAI, LISBON, MALAGA, MALATRA, MOIRE BEIGE, MORIE BLUE, MOIRE BURGUNDY, PORTO, MOIRE COFFEE
MOIRE JADE, MOIRE MOCHA, MOIRE ROSE, MOIRE RUST, MOIRE GREEN, MONACO BROWN, MONACO BURGUNDY, OASIS, PARADISE,
PASSION, POMPELL, SANTA FE BLUE, SANTA FE NAVY, SANTA FE PEACH, SANTE FE WINE, SANTA FE BROWN, SHETLAND,
TAHITI, TRADITION
Item Number Description
MCDLX71X102C HOSPITAL FITTED 71X102
MCDLX79X106C HOSPITAL FITTED 79X106
MCDLX80X108 TWIN 80X108
MCDLX96X110 FULL 96X110
MCDLX102X115 QUEEN 102X115
MCDLX120X115 KING 120X115
12
Cubical Drapery Standard Item NumbersTABLE LINENS
RECOMMENDED
TABLE SIZE TABLECLOTH SIZE DROP IN INCHES
36X36 52X50 / 54X54 8/9
42X42 62X62/64X64 10/11
48X48 62X62/64X64 7/8
30X48 52X72/54X72 11X12/12X12
30X60 52X72/54X72 11X6/12X6
36X72 52X96/54X96 8X12/9X12
36X96 52X114/54X114 8X9/9X9
36 ROUND 51 ROUND 7.5
42 ROUND 61 ROUND 9.5
48 ROUND 61 ROUND 6.5
54 ROUND 70 ROUND 8
60 ROUND 81-84 ROUND 10.5-12
ELEGANCE COLLECTION 100% SPUN POLY
ITEM NUMBER FINISHED SIZE ADD COLOR CODE TO END OF ITEM NUMBER
MDT217420* NAPKIN 22X22 BEI BEIGE
MDT217409* TABLECLOTH 42X42 BLA BLACK
MDT217416* TABLECLOTH 52X52 BUR BURGUNDY
MDT217417* TABLECLOTH 52X96 FOR FOREST GREEN
MDT217417* TABLECLOTH 52X96 IVO IVORY
MDT217419* TABLECLOTH 52X114 ROY ROYAL BLUE
MDT217421* TABLECLOTH 52X120 NAV NAVY
MDT217418* TABLECLOTH 62X62 PEA PEACH
MDT217402* TABLECLOTH 51 ROUND RED RED
MDT217406* TABLECLOTH 61" ROUND ROS DUSTY ROSE
MDT217407* TABLECLOTH 70" ROUND SEA SEAFOAM
MDT217408* TABLECLOTH 84" ROUND WHI WHITE
PERMALUX COLLECTION 50% POLY/50% COTTON
ITEM NUMBER FINISHED SIZE ADD COLOR CODE TO END OF ITEM NUMBER
MDT217428* NAPKIN 20X20 DKP NEW PINK
MDT217422* TABLECLOTH 45X45 GOL GOLD
MDT217413* TABLECLOTH 54X114 MAU MAUVE
MDT217415* TABLECLOTH 54X120 REE REEF BLUE
MDT217424* TABLECLOTH 54X54 SAN SANDALWOOD
MDT217434* TABLELCLOTH 54X72
MDT217411* TABLECLOTH 54X96
MDT217426* TABLECLOTH 64X64
MDT217431* TABLECLOTH 72X72
MDT217425* TABLECLOTH 51" ROUND
MDT217427* TABLECLOTH 60" ROUND
MDT217429* TABLELCLOTH 69" ROUND
MDT217433* TABLECLOTH 81" ROUND
MDT217435* TABLECLOTH 87" ROUND
13